
 

 
GOVERNMENT OF KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA 

HEALTH DEPARTMENT 

 

Dated Peshawar the: January 7, 2021 

NOTIFICATION 

No: SOG/HD/1-102/General Off: Orders/2020/: In pursuance of the decision taken in 

the NCOC meeting held on  04.01.2021 and the recommendations of the sub-committee 

constituted therein, the Competent Authority has been pleased to notify the date sheet for 

MBBS and BDS examinations for Academic Year 2021 as follow: 

MBBS 1st Prof. Annual 2020            Time: 10:00AM to 12:00AM 

Date Day Subject 

02.02.2021 Tuesday Block-B 

06.02.2021 Saturday Block-C 

MBBS 3rd Prof. Annual 2020         Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00PM 

Date Day Subject 

09.02.2021 Tuesday Pharmacology 

13.02.2021 Saturday Pathology 

17.02.2021 Wednesday F. Medicine 

MBBS 4th  Prof. Annual 2020          Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00PM 

Date Day Subject 

19.02.2021 Friday Special Pathology 

23.02.2021 Tuesday Community Medicine 

27.02.2021 Saturday ENT 

03.03.2021 Wednesday EYE 

MBBS Final  Prof. Annual 2020        Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00PM 

Date Day Subject 

18.02.2021 Thursday Medicine-A 

22.02.2021 Monday Medicine-B 

26.02.2021 Friday Paediatrics 

02.03.2021 Tuesday Surgery-A 

06.03.2021 Saturday Surgery-B 

10.03.2021 Wednesday Gynae-A 

15.03.2021 Monday Gynae-B 

Exams Centers:   KMC, AMC, WMC, AIMC, JMC, PIMC, RMC, BMC, SMC, KGMC, KIMS, 
BKMC, ALMC, SWTMC, GKMC, GMC, NWSM, NMC. 
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                        Time: 10:00 AM to 01:00 PM 

BDS 1st Prof. Annual 2020 
Date Day Subject 

03.02.2021 Wednesday Anatomy 

08.02.2021 Monday Physiology 

12.02.2021 Friday Biochemistry 

16.02.2021 Tuesday Chemistry of Dental Material 

BDS 2nd Prof. Annual 2020 
Date Day Subject 

04.02.2021 Thursday Dental Material Medica 

08.02.2021 Monday G. Pathology &Bacteriology 

12.02.2021 Friday Dental Anatomy 

16.02.2021 Tuesday Community Dentistry 

20.02.2021 Saturday Islamiyat & Pak. Study 

BDS 3rd Prof. Annual 2020 
Date Day Subject 

10.02.2021 Wednesday General Medicine 

15.02.2021 Monday General Surgery 

20.02.2021 Saturday Oral Medicine 

24.02.2021 Wednesday Oral Pathology 

01.03.2021 Monday Periodontology 

BDS Final Prof. Annual 2020 
Date Day Subject 

20.02.2021 Saturday Operative Dentistry 

24.02.2021 Wednesday Oral Surgery 

01.03.2021 Monday Orthodontics 

05.03.2021 Friday Prosthodontics 

09.03.2021 Tuesday Paediatric Dentistry 

Exams Centers:  KCD, AMC Ds, WMC Ds, AIMC Ds, KIDS, RCD, BKCD. 

 
2.  The candidates who want to appear in the examination from the centre 

located in their districts of residence or nearby shall have to inform the KMU examination 

department ten days before commencement of the examination through Principal/Vice 

principal of their respective colleges. 

 

Secretary to Govt. of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa 
Health Department  

 
ENDST EVEN NO AND DATE: 
 
  Copy forwarded for information/necessary action to the: 
 

1. Principal Secretary to Governor, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa. 
2. Principal Secretary to Chief Minister, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  
3. PSO to Chief Secretary, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa  
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4. Senior Member Board of Revenue, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  
5. All Administrative Secretaries, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa. 
6. Director General, Health Services Khyber Pakhtunkhwa 
7. Director General Provincial Health Services Academy, Peshawar.  
8. All Divisional Commissioners, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa. 
9. All Deputy Commissioners, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  
10. Chief HSRU, Health Department. 
11. All Hospital Director/Medical Directors, MTI’s Hospitals, Khyber 

Pakhtunkhwa. 
12. All District Health Officers, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa. 
13. All Medical Superintendents, DHQ Hospitals, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  
14. Manager Printing Press, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa with request to publish this 

notification in the official gazette. 
15. Dy. Director (I.T) Health Department. 
16. All Sections Officer Health Department.  
17. PA to Special Secretary (E&A/B&D), Health Department.   
18. PA to CPO, Health Department.  
19. P.A to All Dy. Secretaries, Health Department.  

 
 
 

(SYED QAISAR ALI SHAH) 
Section Officer (General) 

 


